
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1972; Name=
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197203170000
14380

03/17/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
LOUISE
LITTLEFIEL

273 238

197203230000
15580

03/23/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
EARNEST E.

273 353

197202020000
05490

02/02/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARRIS, J.P. 272 359

197202030000
05910

02/03/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARRIS, J.P. 272 362

197202030000
05940

02/03/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, W.E. 272 358

197203240000
15690

03/24/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
LEWIS R.

273 372

197203310000
16860

03/31/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEE, ONNIE 273 469

197202160000
08130

02/16/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY R.

272 563

197202160000
08300

02/16/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY

272 562


