Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1972; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197203170000 14380	03/17/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, LOUISE LITTLEFIEL	273	238				
197203230000 15580	03/23/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, EARNEST E.	273	353				
197202020000 05490	02/02/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARRIS, J.P.	272	359				
197202030000 05910	02/03/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARRIS, J.P.	272	362				
197202030000 05940	02/03/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, W.E.	272	358				
197203240000 15690	03/24/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, LEWIS R.	273	372				
197203310000 16860	03/31/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, ONNIE	273	469				
197202160000 08130	02/16/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY R.	272	563				
197202160000 08300	02/16/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY	272	562				